Wendell Gilliard <wgilly@bellsouth.net>

'Robert FORD'senatorrford@bellsouth.net

‘wendell gilliard'wgilly@bellsouth.net

‘Jeremy Cauthen 3075'jcauthen@Charlestonchamber.org
'VERMON R. ANDERSON'vanderson@tcco.com
anne@peterson-hutto.comanne@peterson-hutto.com
'‘JIMMY BAILEY'seatl10@aol.com

'DENISE BARTO'dcbhinsc@aol.com
'‘BlackContractors'blackcontractoraso@bellsouth.net
'LEED BRIANKNOWLES'bknowles@tcco.com

'VAN CATO'van_cato@loraham.senate.gov

'‘Dr. Marco L. E. Cavazzoni'marco.l.cavazzoni@boeing.com
cgneele@wal-mart.comcgneele@wal-mart.com
'LUTHER COCHANE!'luther.cochrane@kbr.com
'LUTHER COCHRANE'cochranel@bek.com

'0&#39;Neal Compton'’bear@onealcompton.com

'JAMES B. DAVIS'james.b.davis@boeing.com

'JAMES B. DAVIS'jimtrish247 @yahoo.com

'BETTER DAY'abetterdayatscsu@gmail.com

'GIL DICENZO'gillbert.m.dicenzo@boeing.com

'Mark Elam'markelaml@comcast.net

'CANDY ESLINGER'ceslinger@boeing-sc.com

'MARK C. FAVA'mark.c.fava@boeing.com

'JANICE GREENE'janice.r.greene@boeing.com

'VIRGIL GRIFFIN'VIRGIL.GRIFFIN2@BOEING.COM
'ROB GROSS'robert.g.gross-jr@boeing.com

'Robert G Gross'robert.g.gross2@boeing.com

'RALPH HAILE'Ralph@schac.sc.gov

'BRAD J. HARMSEN'bharmsen@brph.com

'RAMON E. HEALY'ramon.e.healy@boeing.com
'SYLVESTER HESTER'shester@keylogistics.com
'JAMES F. HIGHTOWEER'jimmy.hightower@ hightowerconstruction.com
'‘Ashley A Holbrook'ashley.a.holbrook@boeing.com
'‘William C. Hubbard'william.hubbard@nelsonmullins.com
'‘Charles B Jackson'cbjsrbbc@aol.com

'JAMES A. BELL'jJames.a.bell@boeing.com

‘TIM KEATING'tim.keating@boeing.com

'KIMBERLY WESTMORELAND'kjfwestmoreland@yahoo.com
'RODNEY LOCKWOOD'tremex2@aol.com
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'‘JIM MAXON'maxon@sctechsystem.edu

'Rev. Edward McClain'ed.mcclain@cumulus.com

'‘B.V. MCGRUE'b.v.mcgrue@boeing.com

'JOHN M. MOLONEY'john.m.moloney@boeing.com
'STEVE MUELLER'stephan.p.mueller@boeing.com
'MEL PETERSON'melvin.l.peterson@boeing.com
'ARLEAN PRINCE'princeap@bellsouth.net
'CHRISTINE RAY'christine.g.ray@boeing.com

'Sharon D. Reed'sdreed1055@bellsouth.net

'JOHN R. RHODES'john.r.rhodes@boeing.com
'GEOFFREY L. GEOFF SCHULER'geoffrey.l.schuler@boeing.com
'Hilton O - CLE Smith’'hsmith@tcco.com

'LUTHER L. STEELE'luther.l.steele@boeing.com
'GARY STRADOWSKI'gstradowski@tcco.com
'RICHARD L. TAPP JR. 'rtapp@nexsenpruet.com
'EDWIN S. TAYLOR'edwinstaylor@comcast.net
'‘CALVIN WHITFIELD'cwhitfield@cccsinternational.com
'‘JIM WIGFALL'jim.s.wigfall@boeing.com

'R. EDDIE ADAMS'adamsre@scdot.org

'WILLIAMS BILL BYARS'byars.bill@doc.state.sc.us
'‘AILA CAROLINAS'jean.saunders@gmail.com

'CHIEF JUSTICE JEAN TOAL'jtoal@sccourts.org
eemerson@scdal.state.sc.useemerson@scdal.state.sc.us
Hollis, Barbarabhollis@scvrd.state.sc.us

'Nikki Haley'nikki_haley@yahoo.com

Haley, NikkiNikkiHaley@gov.sc.gov

'EARL HUNTER'hunterce@dhec.sc.gov

O'Bryon, Lindalobryon@scetv.org

'LT. GOVERNOR ARY'tammyard83@yahoo.com
'ROBERT M. STEWART 'rstewart@stewartkonduros.com
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com

Pitts, TedTedPitts@gov.sc.gov

'MICHELE PRIDGEN'michele_pridgen@hsc.honda.com
'LEROY SMITH'leroysmith@scdps.net

Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Walker, MadisonMadisonWalker@gov.sc.gov

Marlon Kimpsonmkimpson@motleyrice.com
12/19/2013 7:36:51 AM

FW: "HUMBLE PIE"
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Subject: Fwd: "HUMBLE PIE

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: robert ford <senatorrford@bellsouth.net>
Date: December 4, 2013, 10:12:00 PM EST
To: VIETTE AIKENS <aikensvpg@gmail.com>, VIETTE AIKENS <myforeverevnts@gmail.

com>, TIERRA POLITE <tierrapolite@gmail.com>, Kwadjo Campbell <kwadjoc@yahoo.com>,
kwadjoc <kwadjoc@gmail.com>, Gerri Drain <gerridrain@gmail.com>, GENE JENKINS

<jenkinsproduction@yahoo.com>, DETRA SHEPPARD <detrasheppard@yahoo.com>
Subject: "HUMBLE PIE"

Reply-To: robert ford <senatorrford@yahoo.com>

TO: WENDELL GILLIARD, JONATHAM WHALEY,
TYRONE SMITH, LUTHER STEELE AND
LATESHA GRANT
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'GOD OPPOSES THEPROUD, BUTSHOWS FAVOR
TO THEHUMBLE.'

IWOUIBUKETO TAKETHISOPPORTUNITY TO
APOLOGIZEFOR UNKIND WORDSANDACTIONS
CONVEYED DURING THE
SD42 CAMPAIGN

POUHCAL DKFBtENCESSHOULD NEVER DIVIDE, NOR
SHOULD THEYEVER BECOMEPERSONAL _
AND FOR THATIAPOLOGIZE

| fenfOMmf means, i value yours.

Change isthe lawofUfe. Andthose who look only to the

pastorpresentare certain to niss thefuture.
“JJ- *EODCHl|r

wAFP> J Envw.J]



